MENS OPEN
JUSTIN PFAFF
JERRY SAYRE

BEN WYMORE
CHRIS SIEREN
ROB RILEY

ROBIN CRITCHLOW
WILLIS YODER

PAT HAEFNER

CHRIS WEIGLE
HARLEY BORNTRAGER
BRETT BARES

SCOTT BRANDT
BENNIE RAY YODER

MENS UNLIMITED
NATHAN YODER
MELVIN RAY MILLER
ARNIE VEST

ANTHONY WEBER

MIKE PARIS
JOE YODER
JESSE YODER

MENS BOWHUNTER
ROBERT SYLVESTER
CHRIS THARP

ROY NOE

STEVE THARP
DAKOTA BIX

MIKE GOUDY
BRANDON SCHAFER
DAKOTA CASADY
TREVOR COUCHMAN
COLE PAYNE

JEFF BAILEY

RICK LORENZO
MICHAEL HENRY
COOPER SMITH
LARRY GILMAN
RYAN TAYLOR
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500
470

425
403
384

369
349
341
323
300
281
269
188

430
413
403
388

375
353
330

458
426
418
417
412
412
408
396
390
377
373
368
367
341
341
336

MENS SENIOR
KENNY MUSGROVE

TRADITIONAL
EDDIE YODER

WOMENS OPEN
CAITLYN JAMES

WOMENS BOWHUNTER
TOREY LASATER
SHELBY THORNE
CHRISTINE SISCO

YOUTH

PRESTON JOHNSON
RAYMOND NISLEY
JORDAN SYLVESTER
ZHANE SHOCKEY

cus
LANDON WHITTOM

PEEWEE
HAYZE TAYLOR

In the case of a tie, we count the
number of 12's to determine
places.

402

250

287

406
303
238

434
391
327
315

335

278



1st, 2nd, and 3rd place winners : If
you would like to receive your pin
and can't make it to a shoot, email
us at wapellochiefsbowmen.com
and we will make arrangements to
get it to you.



