WAPELLO CHIEFS BOWMEN August 27 & 28, 2016

MENS OPEN		MENS SENIOR	
JUSTIN PFAFF	500	KENNY MUSGROVE	402
JERRY SAYRE	470		
BEN WYMORE	425	TRADITIONAL	
CHRIS SIEREN	403	EDDIE YODER	250
ROB RILEY	384		
ROBIN CRITCHLOW	369	WOMENS OPEN	
WILLIS YODER	349	CAITLYN JAMES	287
PAT HAEFNER	341		
CHRIS WEIGLE	323	WOMENS BOWHUNTER	
HARLEY BORNTRAGER	300	TOREY LASATER	406
BRETT BARES	281	SHELBY THORNE	303
SCOTT BRANDT	269	CHRISTINE SISCO	238
BENNIE RAY YODER	188		
		YOUTH	
MENS UNLIMITED		PRESTON JOHNSON	434
NATHAN YODER	430	RAYMOND NISLEY	391
MELVIN RAY MILLER	413	JORDAN SYLVESTER	327
ARNIE VEST	403	ZHANE SHOCKEY	315
ANTHONY WEBER	388		
MIKE PARIS	375	CUB	
JOE YODER	353	LANDON WHITTOM	335
JESSE YODER	330		
		PEEWEE	
MENS BOWHUNTER		HAYZE TAYLOR	278
ROBERT SYLVESTER	458		
CHRIS THARP	426		
ROY NOE	418		
STEVE THARP	417		
DAKOTA BIX	412		
MIKE GOUDY	412	In the case of a tie, we count the	
BRANDON SCHAFER	408	number of 12's to determine	
DAKOTA CASADY	396	places.	
TREVOR COUCHMAN	390		
COLE PAYNE	377		
JEFF BAILEY	373		
RICK LORENZO	368		
MICHAEL HENRY	367		
COOPER SMITH	341		
LARRY GILMAN	341		
RYAN TAYLOR	336		

1st, 2nd, and 3rd place winners: If you would like to receive your pin and can't make it to a shoot, email us at wapellochiefsbowmen.com and we will make arrangements to get it to you.